APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL
2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE
5 PRINCIPAL NAME
6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER
AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER
RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS
PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED
BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY
THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MISSION CENTRAL SCHOOL
930204
75184

KOLIYACODE, STUDIO ROAD NEMOM POST
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM , KERALA - 695020

REJITHAR
MA BEd
svmcentralschool@gmail.com

9446391985

https://svmcentralschool.com/mandatory-disclosure/

https://svmcentralschool.com/mandatory-disclosure/

https://svmcentralschool.com/mandatory-disclosure/

https://svmcentralschool.com/mandatory-disclosure/

https://svmcentralschool.com/mandatory-disclosure/

https://svmcentralschool.com/mandatory-disclosure/

https://svmcentralschool.com/mandatory-disclosure/




8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION
CERTIFICATES

https://svmcentralschool.com/mandatory-disclosure/

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://svmcentralschool.com/mandatory-disclosure/

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

https://svmcentralschool.com/mandatory-disclosure/

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https://svmcentralschool.com/mandatory-disclosure/

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)
MEMBERS

https://svmcentralschool.com/mandatory-disclosure/

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

https://svmcentralschool.com/mandatory-disclosure/

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL REJITHAR
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 34
PGT 7
TGT 7
PRT 14
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:1
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR Nil
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS 1
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X



1 2025 19 19 100 Nil

RESULT CLASS: XII

1 2025 8 8 100 Nil

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

9955
28 & 50

6&78

YES
17
26

https://youtu.be/61GUqgoXYbl

1 JAYACHANDRAN R HM BSc
2 CHITHRA PARAMESWARAN VICE PRINCIPAL MA
3 KUMARI A TGT MA
4 SUPRIYAOV TGT MA
5 SABEENA BEEVI PRT BA
6 SUDHAKUMARI S PRT MA
7 LATHARANIV S PRT MA
8 REJITHAR PRINCIPAL MA
9 SREELATHAP NTT BA



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

SHAIJAK G

ANJANAP R

SREELATHA B

SREEJA THAMPI

MURALEEDHARAN NAIR

KAVITHA S NAIR

ATHULYAV S

ASHA G NAIR

HIMA G K

PRAVEENAR M

KRISHNENDU S

SREEDEVI G

KAVITHA SUNDARAM N S

Reshma Chandran

Kavitha Sankar

SURYA S

R RESHMA NIRMAL

VEENAN G NAIR

SUNIL KUMAR S S

RAJANI KUMARI AM

ATHULYA B

INDHU VR

NAMITHA S

VISHNU SANKAR V S

VISHNUA S

SYAMILI S S

ABHINAYA S P

ASHAAM

CHANDRALEKHA S S

AKHIYA KEERTHI H

PGT

PGT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

TGT

OTHER

PGT

PGT

OTHER

PRT

NTT

PRT

NTT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PET

WELLNEES TEACHER

MSc
MBA

BA

MA

MA

MA

M. Sc

M. Sc

12 th
VHSE
Pre-Degree
DEGREE
12
DEGREE
M.Sc
Lab Technician
PDC

BA

D.Ed
M.Sc.

M. Sc
M.Sc.
TTC
M.Sc.
BA
M.Sc.
MPEd

MSW



