APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS	
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MISSION CENTRAL SCHOOL	
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	930204	
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	75184	
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	KOLIYACODE, STUDIO ROAD NEMOM POST THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM , KERALA - 695020	
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	REJITHA R	
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	MA BEd	
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	svmcentralschool@gmail.com	
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9446391985	

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://svmcentralschool.com/mandatory-disclosure/
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://svmcentralschool.com/mandatory-disclosure/
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://svmcentralschool.com/mandatory-disclosure/
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://svmcentralschool.com/mandatory-disclosure/
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://svmcentralschool.com/mandatory-disclosure/
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://svmcentralschool.com/mandatory-disclosure/
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://svmcentralschool.com/mandatory-disclosure/

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION
CERTIFICATES

https://svmcentralschool.com/mandatory-disclosure/

NOTE:

8

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://svmcentralschool.com/mandatory-disclosure/
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://svmcentralschool.com/mandatory-disclosure/
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://svmcentralschool.com/mandatory-disclosure/
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://svmcentralschool.com/mandatory-disclosure/
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://svmcentralschool.com/mandatory-disclosure/

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS	
1	PRINCIPAL	REJITHA R	
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	34	
	PGT	7	
	TGT	7	
	PRT	14	
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1	
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	Nil	
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	1	

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	19	19	100	Nil

RESULT CLASS: XII

1	2025	STUDENTS 8	PASSED 8	100	Nil
NO.		REGISTERED	STUDENTS	PERCENTAGE	
SL	YEAR	NO. OF	NO. OF	PASS	REMARKS

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS	
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	9955	
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	28 & 50	
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	6 & 78	
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES	
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	17	
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	26	
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/6IGUqgoXYbI	

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	JAYACHANDRAN R	НМ	BSc
2	CHITHRA PARAMESWARAN	VICE PRINCIPAL	MA
3	KUMARI A	TGT	MA
4	SUPRIYA O V	TGT	MA
5	SABEENA BEEVI	PRT	ВА
6	SUDHAKUMARI S	PRT	MA
7	LATHA RANI V S	PRT	MA
8	REJITHA R	PRINCIPAL	MA
9	SREELATHA P	NTT	ВА

10	SHAIJA K G	PGT	MSc
11	ANJANA P R	PGT	MBA
12	SREELATHA B	OTHER	ВА
13	SREEJA THAMPI	OTHER	
14	MURALEEDHARAN NAIR	OTHER	
15	KAVITHA S NAIR	PRT	MA
16	ATHULYA V S	TGT	MA
17	ASHA G NAIR	OTHER	MA
18	HIMA G K	PGT	M. Sc
19	PRAVEENA R M	PGT	M. Sc
20	KRISHNENDU S	OTHER	12 th
21	SREEDEVI G	PRT	VHSE
22	KAVITHA SUNDARAM N S	NTT	Pre-Degree
23	Reshma Chandran	PRT	DEGREE
24	Kavitha Sankar	NTT	12
25	SURYA S	NTT	DEGREE
26	R RESHMA NIRMAL	PRT	M.Sc
27	VEENA N G NAIR	PRT	Lab Technician
28	SUNIL KUMAR S S	PRT	PDC
29	RAJANI KUMARI AM	NTT	ВА
30	ATHULYA B	NTT	D.Ed
31	INDHU V R	PRT	M.Sc.
32	NAMITHA S	PRT	M. Sc
33	VISHNU SANKAR V S	PGT	M.Sc.
34	VISHNU A S	PRT	TTC
35	SYAMILI S S	PRT	M.Sc.
36	ABHINAYA S P	PRT	ВА
37	ASHA A M	TGT	M.Sc.
38	CHANDRALEKHA S S	PET	MPEd
39	AKHIYA KEERTHI H	WELLNEES TEACHER	MSW